s!Brighte

Personal Loan Rate Card

(© Home improvement projects
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@ Approval within 1-3 business days
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11.49%
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@ No fee for early repayment
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amount will be provided if an application for credit is approved. Information and interest rates are current as at Feb 2023 and are subject to change.

“Comparison rate: Calculated on an unsecured $30,000 loan over 5 years, based on fortnightly repayments.
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Late payment fee: $4.99 applied if a repayment is missed. All applications: Subject to Brighte’s approval criteria. Fortnightly amounts: Include a weekly account
keeping fee of $2.70 and an establishment fee of $299. WARNING: Our comparison rate is only an example. Different terms, fees or loan amounts may result in a
different comparison rate. Terms and conditions apply. This rate card is not to be used on any website or advertising without Brighte approval.



About the Brighte
Personal Loan

© ©

Pay back over
2 -7 years

Apply for
$1,000 - $30,000

AEDT/AEST business days Monday to Friday.

Eligibility

e Be an Australian resident

Be 18 years old or over

e Have an Australian drivers license,
passport or Medicare card

e Provide your own email address and
mobile number
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Need some help?

Email or call our friendly staff. Or
contact your local account manager.

©

Approvals take
1-3 business days

Use this rate card to give customers a fortnightly repayment estimate. Exact repayment
amounts for the loan are available through the Brighte Personal Loan application process.
This is a guide and repayments are indicative only.

Refer your customers to apply for a Brighte Personal Loan. We will take care of the process
from here. If you are receiving a referral fee please advise your customer.

We'll let you know as soon as the customer is approved so you can commence with installation.

Once installation is complete you get paid the same day if you request payment before 3pm

Eligible products

® | andscaping

® Electrical and plumbing

Blinds, curtains and shutters

Electric heating and cooling improvements

® Hot water systems

Pool heating systems

Outdoor blinds and awnings

Customer fees

e From 11.49% p.a* Fixed interest rate
® 12.69% p.a.” Comparison rate

e Establishment fee of $299
added to the loan amount

e $2.70/weekly account keeping
fee included in your repayments

3 customercare@brighte.com.au E] 1300 274 448

© 2023 Brighte Capital Pty Ltd (ABN 74 609 165 906). Australian Credit License Number 508217.



